
a Sisters of Mercy ministry

GOLF CLASSIC
MONDAY SEPTEMBER 19, 2011

MAIDSTONE CLUB, EAST HAMPTON

MERCYFIRST

MERCYFIRST IS A NOT-FOR-PROFIT HUMAN SERvICE AGENCY FOUNDED BY 

THE SISTERS OF MERCY IN 1894. MERCYFIRST PROvIDES AN INTEGRATED 

CONTINUUM OF CARE FOR OvER 4,000 TRAUMATIzED AND NEGLECTED 

CHILDREN, TEENAGERS AND THEIR FAMILIES AT 15 SITES THROUGHOUT 

BROOkLYN, QUEENS, NASSAU AND SUFFOLk COUNTIES. MERCYFIRST’S 

RANGE OF PROGRAMS AND SERvICES INCLUDE FAMILY SUPPORT AND 

AFTER-SCHOOL PROGRAMS, FOSTER HOMES AND ADOPTION SERvICES, 

COMMUNITY GROUP HOMES, CAMPUS-BASED RESIDENTIAL TREATMENT 

AND MEDICAL AND MENTAL HEALTH SERvICES, AS wELL AS THE INNOvA-

TIvE BRIDGES TO THE FUTURE, wHICH OFFERS TRAINING AND HANDS-ON 

wORk ExPERIENCE THAT HELPS OUR TEEN AND YOUNG ADULT CLIENTS 

LEARN TO BE SELF-SUFFICIENT. 

FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION CONTACT,

kERRI SNEDEN AT 516.921.0808 x 114

kSNEDEN@MERCYFIRST.ORG

MERCYFIRST, 525 CONvENT ROAD, SYOSSET, NY 11791

www.MERCYFIRST.ORG

The MeRCYFIRST GOLF CLASSIC

 IS LIMITed TO 88 GOLFeRS. 

SET AGAINST THE ATLANTIC OCEAN IN THE TOwN OF EAST 

HAMPTON, NY, THE MAIDSTONE CLUB IS ONE OF THE OLDEST 

AND MOST ExCLUSIvE GOLF CLUBS IN THE UNITED STATES. 

NAME: _____________________________________________

COMPANY: ___________________________________________

ADDRESS: ___________________________________________

CITY:________________________ STATE: _____ zIP: _________

PHONE NUMBER: _______________________________________

EMAIL ADDRESS: _______________________________________

Please make checks payable to:     
MercyFirst

Or charge        VISA       MASTERCARD       AMERICAN EXPRESS

Account #: ____________________________________ 

Exp. Date: ___________ Authorization Code: ______

PLEASE LIST THE OTHER MEMBERS OF YOUR FOURSOME:

NAME: _____________________________________________

COMPANY: ___________________________________________

ADDRESS: ___________________________________________

NAME: _____________________________________________

COMPANY: ___________________________________________

ADDRESS: ___________________________________________

NAME: _____________________________________________

COMPANY: ___________________________________________

ADDRESS: ___________________________________________

The esTimaTed fair markeT value is $580.00 per golfer. Your donaTion exceeding 

These amounTs is deducTible according To irs regulaTions.

Thank You for Your supporT!

MERCYFIRST, 525 CONvENT ROAD, SYOSSET, NY 11791

FAx: 516.677.9064     www.MERCYFIRST.ORG



FOURSOME PACkAGE...................................................$4,000

INDIvIDUAL GOLFER.....................................................$1,000

GALA COCkTAIL RECEPTION TICkET............................$300

50/50 RAFFLE TICkET.........................................................$50

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

THE MERCYFIRST GOLF CLASSIC - SEPTEMBER 19, 2011

TOURNAMENT SPONSOR...............................$50,000
 • 10 FOURSOMES

 • NAME ON EvENT SIGNAGE

 • EvENT NAME RECOGNITION 

 • 1 UNESCORTED FOURSOME at all three:

  SHINNECOCk HILLS GOLF CLUB, NATIONAL GOLF LINkS   

  OF AMERICA AND ATLANTIC GOLF CLUB

CHAMPION SPONSOR......................................$25,000
 • 5 FOURSOMES

 • ‘HOLE IN ONE’ SPONSOR

 • NAME ON EvENT SIGNAGE

 • EvENT NAME RECOGNITION

 • 2 UNESCORTED FOURSOMES AT EITHER: 

  SHINNECOCk HILLS GOLF CLUB, NATIONAL GOLF LINkS   

  OF AMERICA OR ATLANTIC GOLF CLUB

MASTERS SPONSOR.........................................$15,000
 • 3 FOURSOMES

 • ‘LONGEST DRIvE’ SPONSOR

 • NAME ON EvENT SIGNAGE

 • EvENT NAME RECOGNITION

 • 1 UNESCORTED FOURSOME AT EITHER: 

  SHINNECOCk HILLS GOLF CLUB, NATIONAL GOLF LINkS   

  OF AMERICA OR ATLANTIC GOLF CLUB

 FOURSOME PACkAGE.......................................$4,000
 • 4 GOLF PLAYER PACkAGES

  

SPECIAL UNDERwRITING OPPORTUNITIES

INDIvIDUAL GOLFER........................................$1,000
 • 1 GOLF PLAYER PACkAGE 

  
EACH GOLF PLAYER PACkAGE INCLUDES:

BRUNCH, GREEN FEES, GOLF CART, PRACTICE FACILITY, 

MAIDSTONE GOLF SHIRT, RECEPTION, AwARDS DINNER AND 50/50 RAFFLE TICkET. 

INCLUDES 4 INvITATIONS TO GALA COCkTAIL RECEPTION, ACkNOwLEDGMENT ON 
EvENT SIGNAGE.

 • HOLE IN ONE....................................................$2,500

 • LONGEST DRIvE.................................................$2,000

  

 

 • PUTTING GREEN.................................................$1,500

 • GOLF HOLE SPONSORSHIP (TEE & GREEN SIGN)............$650

 • TEE OR GREEN SIGN..............................................$350

 • GALA COCkTAIL RECEPTION TICkET.........................$300

 • 50/50 RAFFLE TICkET.............................................$50

 • GALA COCkTAIL RECEPTION...............................$15,000

 • BRUNCH..........................................................$10,000

 

SPONSORS

ADDITIONAL OPPORTUNITIES

INCLUDES 2 FOURSOMES, 4 INvITATIONS TO GALA COCkTAIL RECEPTION, ACkNOwL-
EDGMENT ON EvENT SIGNAGE.

Schedule of the day

     11:00 AM   REGISTRATION

     12:00 PM   BRUNCH

     1:00 PM    SHOTGUN

     5:30 PM - 8:00 PM  DINNER AND AwARDS

RESERvATION FORM

THE MERCYFIRST GOLF CLASSIC - SEPTEMBER 19, 2011

PLEASE SELECT YOUR PREFERRED SHIRT SIzE:

 SMALL     MEDIUM     LARGE     x-LARGE     xx-LARGE

I/wE CANNOT ATTEND, BUT wISH TO MAkE THE FOLLOwING   

CONTRIBUTION TO BENEFIT THE mission of mercYfirsT.

GALA COCkTAIL RECEPTION.....................................$15,000

BRUNCH.........................................................................$10,000

TOURNAMENT SPONSOR...........................................$50,000

CHAMPION SPONSOR.................................................$25,000

MASTERS SPONSOR.....................................................$15,000

HOLE IN ONE..................................................................$2,500

LONGEST DRIvE.............................................................$2,000

PUTTING GREEN.............................................................$1,500

GOLF HOLE SPONSORSHIP..............................................$650

TEE OR GREEN SIGN.........................................................$350

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

SPECIAL UNDERwRITING OPPORTUNITIES

INDIvIDUAL TICkETS & FOURSOMES


